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NOTICE OF APPROVED 9«=t 
UTILITY ANNUAL RATE ADJUSTMEN*( OCT 16 202# )Ml 

' By-

Utility Name: K & K Water Company ~NGCLB€:~5 
CCN Number(s): Water 11836 Sewer N/A 

WATER 
MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE 

Previous Minimum New Minimum 
Monthly Monthly Meter Size 

Charge (includes -0- Charge (includes -0-
gallons) gallons) 

5/8" x 3/4" $20.00 $21.00 
3/4" 
1" 

1 1/2" 
2" 

3" 
4" 

6" 
8" 
10" 

Other: 

GALLONAGE CHARGES 
for each additional 1.000 gallons over the minimum 

Previous 
Tariff Rates Annual Rate Adjustment 

New 
Tariff Rates 

5.00%1 

BLOCK GALLONAGE CHARGES 

Gallonage Blocks 
(inclining or declining) 

Previous 
Tariff Rates 

(per 1,000 gallons) 
Annual Rate Adjustment 

New 
Tariff Rates 

(per 1,000 gallons) 

From O to 10,000 gallons $3.00 

From 10,001 to 20.000 gallons $3.25 

From 20,001 to thereafter gallons $3.50 5.00% 

$3.15 
$3.41 
$3.68 

From to gallons 

For usage over gallons 

a A 5% rate increase is permitted by Texas Water Code § 13.1872 ior a Class D utility without hearing for four out o f five calendar 
years. 


