

Control Number: 51334

Item Number: 4

Addendum StartPage: 0

NOTICE OF APPROVED UTILITY ANNUAL RATE ADJUSTMENT

RECEIVED OF THE STATE OF THE ST

w	
Litility	Name:
CHILLY	i vanic.

K & K Water Company

CCN Number(s):

Water

11836

Sewer

N/A

WATER

	MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE				
Mete	er Size	Previous Minimum Monthly Charge (includes -0- gallons)	New Minimum Monthly Charge (includes -0- gallons)		
5/8"	x 3/4"	\$20.00	\$21.00		
3.	/4"				
	1"				
1	1/2"				
	2"				
	3"				
4	1"				
(5"				
;	3"				
1	0"				
Other:					
	GA	LLONAGE CHARGI	ES		
	for each ad	ditional 1,000 gallons over the n	nınimum		
	vious f Rates	Annual Rate Adjustment	New Tariff Rates		

	Previous Tariff Rates	Annual Rate Adjustment	New Tariff Rates
		5.00%1	
	BLOCK	S GALLONAGE CHAR	GES
 	···		

BLOCK GALLONAGE CHARGES								
Gallonage Blocks (inclining or declining)		Previous Tariff Rates (per 1,000 gallons)	Tariff Rates Annual Rate Adjustment	New Tariff Rates (per 1,000 gallons)				
From	0	to	10,000	gallons	\$3.00		\$3.15	
From	10,001	to	20,000	gallons	\$3.25	7	\$3.41	
From	20,001	to	thereafter	gallons	\$3.50	5.00%1	\$3.68	
From		to		gallons				
For usage over		gallons						

¹ A 5% rate increase is permitted by Texas Water Code § 13.1872 for a Class D utility without hearing for four out of five calendar years.